
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Brainerd-Little Falls (1) at St. Cloud (0)
Central Lakes Conference,  Friday, February 4, 2022

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 7:14PM - 8:53PM
Official Scorer:  Eric Altena  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

St. Cloud
Amanda Pickett  Coaches

 Starters
30 Kailee Falconer    Sr  G
07 Ally Breidenbach    Sr  D
16 Peyton Mathiasen    Sr  D
08 Cailey Davidson    Sr  F
02 Maggie O'Hara    Fr  F
36 Ava Schmidt    Jr  F

Brainerd-Little Falls
Tate Rusk

 Starters
01 Breya Swayer    Jr  G
23 Riah Stroot    Sr  D
24 Reagan Aus    Sr  D
13 Macy Peterson    Jr  F
15 Peyton Lemieur    So  F
21 Avery LeMieur    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Abby Stevens    So  G
03 Kylie Smith    So  D
06 Jaci Heitkamp    So  F
17 Katherine Bell    Sr  F
18 Teagan Ruprecht    Fr  D
19 Allison Hayward    Sr  F
21 Tatum O'Neal    So  D
22 Casey Lenaghan    So  D
23 Lauren Juncewski    So  F
28 Cosette Ritter    So  D
32 Liz Bell    8th  F
33 Lily Weitzel    Sr  F

02 Mercedes Engstrom    So  F
03 Kristina Bailliff    Fr  F
04 Brynne Folden    Sr  F
05 Molly Pohlkamp    So  F
16 Kendra Couture    Jr  D
19 Aubrey Caawue    Fr  D
20 Molly Hagelie    Jr  F
22 Josie Kappes    Jr  F
26 Lucy Peterson    Jr  D
27 Hannah Neuwirth    So  F
30 Ericah Folden    Fr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SC

BLF

 Shots on Goal

SC

BLF

1 2 2

4 3 1

4 5 3

5 7 6

 5

 8

 12

 18

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SC

BLF

 6 

 12 

 0 

 1 

 6 

 6 

 0 

 0 

 14 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 26 

 20 

 0 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SC

BLF

 0 0:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

SC- 30 Kailee Falconer  

SC- 01 Abby Stevens  

BLF- 01 Breya Swayer  

BLF- 30 Ericah Folden  

3 51:00 12 11 6 6 2 2  20  19

3 51:00 6 6 6 6 14 14  26  26

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Adam Daniels
(Ref) Brad Weber
(Ref) Chris Papaesh

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  BLF 04 Brynne Folden  7:42  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 13 - 8 - 2
(A) River Lakes
Tues, Feb 8, 7:15PM

C: 5 - 4 - 1 OA: 12 - 11 - 0
(H) Fergus Falls
Tues, Feb 8, 7:15PM

C: 6 - 3 - 0

1 7:42 BLF ES 04 Brynne Folden 03 Kristina Bailliff
BLF 03 Kristina Bailliff Holding (2) 2 12:46

 End of Game


